
Teams : Home V is itor

Date Plac e A ttendanc eA p r  3 ,  2 0 2 1 1 5 0 

  A ir  F o rc e O k la h o m a

A ir  F o rc e  A c a d e m y

N C A A  G y m n a s tic s  S c o re  S h e e t

Name 1 2 3 4 nd A V E 1 2 3 4 nd A V ENameD D5 5

7 . 0 7 . 5 8 . 5 8 . 3 J a c k   F re e m a n11 2 . 3 5 0 1 3 . 9 0 0 1  C o llin  H ic k e y 1 0 6  4  5 . 1 5 . 5

8 . 4 8 . 6 8 . 0 8 . 0 S p e n c e r  G o o d e ll21 3 . 2 0 0 1 3 . 7 0 0 2  S c o t t  M c M u rra y 1 0 7  6  4 . 7 5 . 7

7 . 3 7 . 5 8 . 0 8 . 1 M a t t h e w  W e n s k e31 2 . 5 0 0 1 3 . 5 5 0 3  S a m   M e t zle r 1 0 8  1 3  5 . 1 5 . 5

8 . 2 7 . 9 9 . 2 9 . 3 M o rg a n  S e y le r41 3 . 3 5 0 1 4 . 8 5 0 4  G a rre t  B ra u n t o n 1 0 2  1 0  5 . 3 5 . 6

8 . 0 8 . 1 8 . 6 8 . 7 G a g e   D y e r51 2 . 9 5 0 1 4 . 5 5 0 5  F ra n k ie  V a le n t in 1 1 1  3  4 . 9 5 . 9

 

F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 4 .3 5 0 7 0 .5 5 06 4 .3 5 0 7 0 .5 5 0

7 . 8 8 . 0 8 . 2 8 . 1 A la n  C a m illu s11 2 . 3 0 0 1 2 . 7 5 0 1  N o a h  E v e re t t 1 0 5  1  4 . 4 4 . 6

7 . 9 8 . 1 7 . 9 8 . 1 S p e n c e r  G o o d e ll21 2 . 6 0 0 1 2 . 9 0 0 2  G a rre t  B ra u n t o n 1 0 2  6  4 . 6 4 . 9

8 . 9 8 . 8 8 . 1 8 . 0 M o rg a n  S e y le r31 3 . 3 5 0 1 2 . 8 5 0 3  E t h a n  E s v a l 1 0 4  1 0  4 . 5 4 . 8

8 . 2 8 . 3 8 . 7 8 . 8 V it a ly  G u im a ra e s41 3 . 1 5 0 1 3 . 6 5 0 4  F ra n k ie  V a le n t in 1 1 1  7  4 . 9 4 . 9

7 . 9 8 . 0 8 . 5 8 . 5 Z a c h a ry  N u n e z51 2 . 8 5 0 1 3 . 6 0 0 5  S c o t t  M c M u rra y 1 0 7  9  4 . 9 5 . 1

 

P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 4 .2 5 0 1 2 8 .6 0 0 6 5 .7 5 0 1 3 6 .3 0 0

8 . 9 9 . 1 9 . 0 9 . 2 M o rg a n  S e y le r11 3 . 2 0 0 1 3 . 9 0 0 1  O liv e r  Z a v e l 1 1 3  1 0  4 . 2 4 . 8

8 . 2 8 . 2 8 . 6 8 . 4 S p e n c e r  G o o d e ll21 2 . 7 0 0 1 3 . 6 0 0 2  B ra n d o n  B zo s k ie 1 0 3  6  4 . 5 5 . 1

8 . 5 8 . 6 8 . 4 8 . 3 A la n  C a m illu s31 3 . 2 5 0 1 3 . 5 5 0 3  G a rre t  B ra u n t o n 1 0 2  1  4 . 7 5 . 2

8 . 7 8 . 6 9 . 2 9 . 4 V it a ly  G u im a ra e s41 3 . 7 5 0 1 4 . 1 0 0 4  F ra n k ie  V a le n t in 1 1 1  7  5 . 1 4 . 8

8 . 3 8 . 3 8 . 9 8 . 9 M a t t h e w  W e n s k e51 3 . 1 0 0 1 4 . 1 0 0 5  A lle n  S h a d a n 1 1 0  1 3  4 . 8 5 . 2

 

R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :1 9 4 .6 0 0 2 0 5 .5 5 06 6 .0 0 0 6 9 .2 5 0

19 . 0 9 . 0 1 3 . 8 0 0  S p e n c e r  G o o d e ll 9 . 0 9 . 0 -0 . 1 1 4 . 1 0 0 1  S a m   M e t zle r 1 0 8  6  4 . 8 5 . 2

28 . 0 8 . 2 -0 . 1 1 2 . 8 0 0  J o s h u a  C o ro n a 9 . 3 9 . 2 1 4 . 4 5 0 2  B e c k e t t  A n d e rs o n 1 0 1  2  4 . 8 5 . 2

39 . 3 9 . 5 1 4 . 3 0 0  M a t t h e w  W e n s k e 9 . 4 9 . 3 1 4 . 5 5 0 3  G a rre t  B ra u n t o n 1 0 2  1 3  4 . 9 5 . 2

49 . 1 9 . 1 1 3 . 9 0 0  M a s o n  M e n s e r 9 . 3 9 . 3 1 4 . 5 0 0 4  F ra n k ie  V a le n t in 1 1 1  8  4 . 8 5 . 2

59 . 3 9 . 4 1 4 . 5 5 0  G a g e   D y e r 9 . 5 9 . 5 1 4 . 8 0 0 5  B ra n d o n  B zo s k ie 1 0 3  3  5 . 2 5 . 3

 

Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 9 .3 5 0 2 6 3 .9 5 0 7 2 .4 0 0 2 7 7 .9 5 0

18 . 5 8 . 8 1 3 . 7 5 0  A la n  C a m illu s 9 . 3 9 . 3 1 4 . 1 0 0 1  B r ia n  W a s c h a k 1 1 2  1  5 . 1 4 . 8

28 . 9 8 . 5 1 3 . 2 0 0  C e s a r  G a rc ia 9 . 1 9 . 0 1 3 . 8 5 0 2  F ra n k ie  V a le n t in 1 1 1  5  4 . 5 4 . 8

37 . 9 7 . 8 1 3 . 0 5 0  S p e n c e r  G o o d e ll 8 . 0 8 . 1 1 3 . 2 5 0 3  G a rre t  B ra u n t o n 1 0 2  6  5 . 2 5 . 2

48 . 1 8 . 0 1 3 . 0 5 0  V it a ly  G u im a ra e s 9 . 4 9 . 3 1 3 . 9 5 0 4  O liv e r  Z a v e l 1 1 3  7  5 . 0 4 . 6

56 . 2 6 . 5 1 1 . 3 5 0  M a t t h e w  W e n s k e 9 . 1 8 . 9 1 4 . 3 0 0 5  A lle n  S h a d a n 1 1 0  1 3  5 . 0 5 . 3

 

P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 4 .4 0 0 3 2 8 .3 5 0 6 9 .4 5 0 3 4 7 .4 0 0

18 . 1 7 . 8 1 2 . 3 5 0  S p e n c e r  G o o d e ll 7 . 3 7 . 6 1 2 . 3 5 0 1  S a m   M e t zle r 1 0 8  6  4 . 4 4 . 9

28 . 3 8 . 7 1 2 . 8 0 0  C e s a r  G a rc ia 8 . 5 8 . 1 1 3 . 1 0 0 2  O liv e r  Z a v e l 1 1 3  5  4 . 3 4 . 8

35 . 9 6 . 4 1 0 . 9 5 0  A le x e i V e rn y i 7 . 8 8 . 2 1 3 . 0 0 0 3  G a rre t  B ra u n t o n 1 0 2  1 2  4 . 8 5 . 0

47 . 7 7 . 2 1 2 . 0 5 0  J a c k   F re e m a n 8 . 3 8 . 7 1 3 . 5 0 0 4  A lle n  S h a d a n 1 1 0  4  4 . 6 5 . 0

57 . 2 7 . 5 1 1 . 8 5 0  V it a ly  G u im a ra e s 8 . 6 8 . 2 1 3 . 4 0 0 5  F ra n k ie  V a le n t in 1 1 1  7  4 . 5 5 . 0

 

H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 0 .0 0 0 3 8 8 .3 5 0 6 5 .3 5 0 4 1 2 .7 5 0

  

V T

P H

F X

S R

A A

A ll-A rounders A ll-A rounders

F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 3 8 8 .3 5 0 F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 4 1 2 .7 5 0

H B

P B

V a le n t in

1 2 . 9 5 0

1 3 . 1 5 0

1 3 . 7 5 0

1 3 . 9 0 0

1 3 . 2 0 0

1 1 . 8 5 0

7 8 . 8 0 0

B ra u n t o n

1 3 . 3 5 0

1 2 . 6 0 0

1 3 . 2 5 0

1 4 . 3 0 0

1 3 . 0 5 0

1 0 . 9 5 0

7 7 . 5 0 0

W e n s k e

1 3 . 5 5 0

1 0 . 5 0 0

1 4 . 1 0 0

1 4 . 5 5 0

1 4 . 3 0 0

0 . 0 0 0

6 7 . 0 0 0

G o o d e ll

1 3 . 7 0 0

1 2 . 9 0 0

1 3 . 6 0 0

1 4 . 1 0 0

1 3 . 2 5 0

1 2 . 3 5 0

7 9 . 9 0 0

Judg e's Sig natures * F X * PH * SR * VT

* H ead Judg e

C oach's Sig nature C oach's Sig nature  

Er ic  Br ile y Sh o  N a k a m o r i Bo b  C a s sKEVIN  M U EN Z

BR IAN  R IC H M O N D G r e g  T e r - Z a k h a r ia n ts D a v e  Ep p e r tJ O N  PO R T IL L O

J o s h  L o e s e r MA R K  W IL L IA MS

* PB * H B

 H B PB VT SR PH F X

Sc o tt Sc h a ffe rD a n ie l F u r n e y

L y n n  Bo m a n AL EX VAR G A

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y
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Teams : Home V is itor

Date Plac e A ttendanc eA p r  3 ,  2 0 2 1 1 5 0 

  S T A N F O R D  U N I V E R S I T Y U n iv e r is it y  O f  C a lif o rn ia

A ir  F o rc e  A c a d e m y

N C A A  G y m n a s tic s  S c o re  S h e e t

Name 1 2 3 4 nd A V E 1 2 3 4 nd A V ENameD D5 5

7 . 9 7 . 6 -0 . 3 7 . 6 7 . 9 C o llin  C u n a n e11 2 . 7 5 0 1 2 . 6 5 0 1  Z a c h a ry  M a r t in 2 0 8  3 0 2  5 . 3 4 . 9

8 . 0 8 . 2 8 . 1 7 . 8 C a le b  R ic k a rd21 3 . 9 0 0 1 2 . 6 5 0 2  R ile y  L o o s 2 0 6  3 1 2  5 . 8 4 . 7

7 . 8 7 . 5 7 . 5 7 . 3 K y le  A b e31 2 . 6 5 0 1 2 . 4 0 0 3  B ro d y  M a lo n e 2 0 7  3 0 1  5 . 0 5 . 0

8 . 8 8 . 7 7 . 3 7 . 2 N o a h  N e w f e ld41 4 . 3 5 0 1 1 . 9 5 0 4  B ra n d o n  B r io n e s 2 0 2  3 0 8  5 . 6 4 . 7

7 . 2 7 . 0 8 . 1 8 . 2 Y u -C h e n  L e e51 2 . 7 0 0 1 3 . 2 5 0 5  B la k e  W ils o n 2 1 5  3 0 6  5 . 6 5 . 1

 

F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 6 .3 5 0 6 2 .9 0 06 6 .3 5 0 6 2 .9 0 0

8 . 5 8 . 5 7 . 8 8 . 0 N o a h  S a n o11 3 . 9 0 0 1 0 . 7 0 0 1  I a n  G u n t h e r 2 0 5  3 1 3  5 . 4 2 . 8

7 . 0 7 . 0 6 . 3 6 . 5 K y le  A b e21 2 . 5 0 0 1 1 . 2 0 0 2  R ile y  L o o s 2 0 6  3 0 1  5 . 5 4 . 8

8 . 2 8 . 0 8 . 1 8 . 3 A id a n  L i31 3 . 7 0 0 1 2 . 8 0 0 3  B ro d y  M a lo n e 2 0 7  3 0 7  5 . 6 4 . 6

7 . 8 7 . 6 8 . 0 8 . 2 N o a h  N e w f e ld41 2 . 7 0 0 1 2 . 8 0 0 4  B ra n d o n  B r io n e s 2 0 2  3 0 8  5 . 0 4 . 7

8 . 5 8 . 4 7 . 8 7 . 7 W ill L a v a n a k u l51 3 . 8 5 0 1 3 . 0 5 0 5  J R  C h o u 2 0 3  3 0 5  5 . 4 5 . 3

 

P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 6 .6 5 0 1 3 3 .0 0 0 6 0 .5 5 0 1 2 3 .4 5 0

8 . 5 8 . 7 8 . 4 8 . 3 J e la n i  S w e e t11 3 . 4 0 0 1 2 . 4 5 0 1  M a t t h e r  S zo t 2 1 3  3 1 5  4 . 8 4 . 1

9 . 0 9 . 1 8 . 0 8 . 3 R o n  I s ra e l21 4 . 3 5 0 1 2 . 4 5 0 2  I a n  G u n t h e r 2 0 5  3 0 4  5 . 3 4 . 3

8 . 9 9 . 0 8 . 0 7 . 8 S a v io n  P e re a31 4 . 2 5 0 1 1 . 9 0 0 3  B ra n d o n  B r io n e s 2 0 2  3 1 0  5 . 3 4 . 0

8 . 6 8 . 6 8 . 6 8 . 6 Y u -C h e n  L e e41 3 . 9 0 0 1 3 . 3 0 0 4  B ro d y  M a lo n e 2 0 7  3 0 6  5 . 3 4 . 7

8 . 6 8 . 7 9 . 0 8 . 9 N o a h  N e w f e ld51 3 . 8 5 0 1 3 . 4 5 0 5  R ile y  L o o s 2 0 6  3 0 8  5 . 2 4 . 5

 

R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :2 0 2 .7 5 0 1 8 7 .0 0 06 9 .7 5 0 6 3 .5 5 0

19 . 4 9 . 3 1 4 . 5 5 0  J e la n i  S w e e t 9 . 1 9 . 0 1 3 . 8 5 0 1  C u r ra n  P h ill ip s 2 1 1  3 1 5  5 . 2 4 . 8

29 . 3 9 . 4 1 4 . 5 5 0  D a v id  R a u c h w e rg e r 8 . 8 8 . 8 1 3 . 6 0 0 2  B ra n d o n  B r io n e s 2 0 2  3 1 1  5 . 2 4 . 8

39 . 2 9 . 3 1 4 . 4 5 0  Y u -C h e n  L e e 9 . 1 9 . 1 1 3 . 9 0 0 3  B ro d y  M a lo n e 2 0 7  3 0 6  5 . 2 4 . 8

49 . 0 9 . 0 1 4 . 2 0 0  K y le  A b e 8 . 9 9 . 1 1 4 . 2 0 0 4  B ra n d o n  N g u y e n 2 0 9  3 0 1  5 . 2 5 . 2

59 . 5 9 . 6 1 4 . 7 5 0  C a le b  R ic k a rd 9 . 4 9 . 3 1 4 . 6 5 0 5  Z a c h a ry  M a r t in 2 0 8  3 1 2  5 . 2 5 . 3

 

Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :7 2 .5 0 0 2 7 5 .2 5 0 7 0 .2 0 0 2 5 7 .2 0 0

17 . 9 7 . 8 1 3 . 4 5 0  A id a n  G iu s t i 8 . 7 8 . 8 1 3 . 1 5 0 1  I a n  G u n t h e r 2 0 5  3 0 3  5 . 6 4 . 4

28 . 2 8 . 1 1 3 . 9 5 0  C a le b  R ic k a rd 8 . 6 8 . 5 1 2 . 8 5 0 2  C u r ra n  P h ill ip s 2 1 1  3 1 2  5 . 8 4 . 3

38 . 4 8 . 1 1 3 . 9 5 0  K y le  A b e 8 . 9 9 . 0 1 3 . 3 5 0 3  B ro d y  M a lo n e 2 0 7  3 0 1  5 . 7 4 . 4

48 . 1 7 . 9 1 3 . 3 0 0  N o a h  N e w f e ld 8 . 6 8 . 4 1 3 . 4 0 0 4  C o lt  W a lk e r 2 1 4  3 0 8  5 . 3 4 . 9

58 . 7 8 . 8 1 4 . 4 5 0  Y u -C h e n  L e e 9 . 0 8 . 8 1 3 . 6 0 0 5  B la k e  S u n 2 1 2  3 0 6  5 . 7 4 . 7

 

P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 9 .1 0 0 3 4 4 .3 5 0 6 6 .3 5 0 3 2 3 .5 5 0

18 . 5 8 . 2 1 2 . 9 5 0  C o llin  C u n a n e 8 . 2 8 . 0 1 2 . 5 0 0 1  B la k e  W ils o n 2 1 5  3 0 2  4 . 6 4 . 4

28 . 2 7 . 7 1 2 . 8 5 0  K y le  A b e 7 . 7 7 . 6 1 2 . 3 5 0 2  R ile y  L o o s 2 0 6  3 0 1  4 . 9 4 . 7

38 . 5 8 . 1 1 4 . 4 0 0  N o a h  N e w f e ld 8 . 9 9 . 1 1 3 . 3 0 0 3  B ro d y  M a lo n e 2 0 7  3 0 8  6 . 1 4 . 3

48 . 2 7 . 8 1 3 . 4 0 0  Y u -C h e n  L e e 8 . 4 8 . 1 1 2 . 3 5 0 4  B ra n d o n  B r io n e s 2 0 2  3 0 6  5 . 4 4 . 1

58 . 3 8 . 7 1 3 . 6 0 0  C a le b  R ic k a rd 8 . 5 8 . 3 1 2 . 9 0 0 5  I a n  G u n t h e r 2 0 5  3 1 2  5 . 1 4 . 5

 

H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 7 .2 0 0 4 1 1 .5 5 0 6 3 .4 0 0 3 8 6 .9 5 0

  

V T

P H

F X

S R

A A

A ll-A rounders A ll-A rounders

F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 4 1 1 .5 5 0 F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 3 8 6 .9 5 0

H B

P B

M a lo n e

1 2 . 6 5 0

1 3 . 7 0 0

1 3 . 9 0 0

1 4 . 4 5 0

1 3 . 9 5 0

1 4 . 4 0 0

8 3 . 0 5 0

B r io n e s

1 4 . 3 5 0

1 2 . 7 0 0

1 4 . 2 5 0

1 4 . 5 5 0

1 3 . 6 0 0

1 3 . 4 0 0

8 2 . 8 5 0

N e w f e ld

1 1 . 9 5 0

1 2 . 8 0 0

1 3 . 4 5 0

1 3 . 1 0 0

1 3 . 4 0 0

1 3 . 3 0 0

7 8 . 0 0 0

L e e

1 3 . 2 5 0

1 0 . 5 5 0

1 3 . 3 0 0

1 3 . 9 0 0

1 3 . 6 0 0

1 2 . 3 5 0

7 6 . 9 5 0

Judg e's Sig natures * F X * PH * SR * VT

* H ead Judg e

C oach's Sig nature C oach's Sig nature  

Er ic  Br ile y Sh o  N a k a m o r i Bo b  C a s sKEVIN  M U EN Z

BR IAN  R IC H M O N D G r e g  T e r - Z a k h a r ia n ts D a v e  Ep p e r tJ O N  PO R T IL L O

T h o m  G l i e l m i J T  O ka d a

* PB * H B

 H B PB VT SR PH F X

Sc o tt Sc h a ffe rD a n ie l F u r n e y

L y n n  Bo m a n AL EX VAR G A

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y
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M P S F  C h a m p io n sh ip s
Event Results  - Floor
A pr  3, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 1  3 :1 2 :0 4  P M

Me n /  E
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutD Exe c ND

M organ S eyle r1 10 OU 14.850 0.0009.250 _._5.600

Gage   Dyer2 3 OU 14.550 0.3008.650 _._5.900

Brandon Br iones3 202 S T AN 14.350 0.5008.750 _._5.600

Jack  F reem an4T 4 OU 13.900 0.9508.400 _._5.500

R iley Loos4T 206 S T AN 13.900 0.9508.100 _._5.800

S pencer Goode ll6 6 OU 13.700 1.1508.000 _._5.700

M atthew  W enske7 13 OU 13.550 1.3008.050 _._5.500

Garre t Braunton8 102 AF 13.350 1.5008.050 _._5.300

Yu-Chen Lee9 306 CAL 13.250 1.6008.150 _._5.100

S cott M cM urray10 107 AF 13.200 1.6508.500 _._4.700

F rankie  V a lentin11 111 AF 12.950 1.9008.050 _._4.900

Zachary M artin12 208 S T AN 12.750 2.1007.750 -0.35.300

Blake  W ilson13 215 S T AN 12.700 2.1507.100 _._5.600

Ca leb R icka rd14T 312 CAL 12.650 2.2007.950 _._4.700

Collin Cunane14T 302 CAL 12.650 2.2007.750 _._4.900

Brody M a lone14T 207 S T AN 12.650 2.2007.650 _._5.000

S am   M etz le r17 108 AF 12.500 2.3507.400 _._5.100

Kyle  Abe18 301 CAL 12.400 2.4507.400 _._5.000

Collin Hickey19 106 AF 12.350 2.5007.250 _._5.100

Noah New fe ld20 308 CAL 11.950 2.9007.250 _._4.700

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y



M P S F  C h a m p io n sh ip s
Event Results  - P om m el
A pr  3, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 1  3 :1 2 :0 8  P M

Me n /  E
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutD Exe c ND

Ian Gunther1 205 S T AN 13.900 0.0008.500 _._5.400

JR  Chou2 203 S T AN 13.850 0.0508.450 _._5.400

Brody M a lone3 207 S T AN 13.700 0.2008.100 _._5.600

V ita ly Guim araes4 7 OU 13.650 0.2508.750 _._4.900

Zachary Nunez5 9 OU 13.600 0.3008.500 _._5.100

Ethan Esva l6 104 AF 13.350 0.5508.850 _._4.500

F rankie  V a lentin7 111 AF 13.150 0.7508.250 _._4.900

W ill Lavanakul8 305 CAL 13.050 0.8507.750 _._5.300

S pencer Goode ll9 6 OU 12.900 1.0008.000 _._4.900

M organ S eyle r10T 10 OU 12.850 1.0508.050 _._4.800

S cott M cM urray10T 107 AF 12.850 1.0507.950 _._4.900

A idan Li12T 307 CAL 12.800 1.1008.200 _._4.600

Noah New fe ld12T 308 CAL 12.800 1.1008.100 _._4.700

A lan Cam illus14 1 OU 12.750 1.1508.150 _._4.600

Brandon Br iones15 202 S T AN 12.700 1.2007.700 _._5.000

Garre t Braunton16 102 AF 12.600 1.3008.000 _._4.600

R iley Loos17 206 S T AN 12.500 1.4007.000 _._5.500

Noah Evere tt18 105 AF 12.300 1.6007.900 _._4.400

Kyle  Abe19 301 CAL 11.200 2.7006.400 _._4.800

Noah S ano20 313 CAL 10.700 3.2007.900 _._2.800

Yu-Chen Lee21 306 CAL 10.550 3.3506.950 _._3.600

M atthew  W enske22 13 OU 10.500 3.4005.900 _._4.600

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y



M P S F  C h a m p io n sh ip s
Event Results  - R ings
A pr  3, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 1  3 :1 2 :1 2  P M

Me n /  E
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutD Exe c ND

Ian Gunther1 205 S T AN 14.350 0.0009.050 _._5.300

Brandon Br iones2 202 S T AN 14.250 0.1008.950 _._5.300

V ita ly Guim araes3T 7 OU 14.100 0.2509.300 _._4.800

M atthew  W enske3T 13 OU 14.100 0.2508.900 _._5.200

M organ S eyle r5T 10 OU 13.900 0.4509.100 _._4.800

Brody M a lone5T 207 S T AN 13.900 0.4508.600 _._5.300

R iley Loos7 206 S T AN 13.850 0.5008.650 _._5.200

F rankie  V a lentin8 111 AF 13.750 0.6008.650 _._5.100

S pencer Goode ll9 6 OU 13.600 0.7508.500 _._5.100

A lan Cam illus10 1 OU 13.550 0.8008.350 _._5.200

Noah New fe ld11 308 CAL 13.450 0.9008.950 _._4.500

M atthe r S zot12 213 S T AN 13.400 0.9508.600 _._4.800

Yu-Chen Lee13 306 CAL 13.300 1.0508.600 _._4.700

Garre t Braunton14 102 AF 13.250 1.1008.550 _._4.700

O live r Zave l15 113 AF 13.200 1.1509.000 _._4.200

A llen S hadan16 110 AF 13.100 1.2508.300 _._4.800

Brandon Bzoskie17 103 AF 12.700 1.6508.200 _._4.500

Je lani  S w eet18T 315 CAL 12.450 1.9008.350 _._4.100

Ron Israe l18T 304 CAL 12.450 1.9008.150 _._4.300

S avion Pe rea20 310 CAL 11.900 2.4507.900 _._4.000
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Gage   Dyer1 3 OU 14.800 0.0009.500 _._5.300

Zachary M artin2 208 S T AN 14.750 0.0509.550 _._5.200

Ca leb R icka rd3 312 CAL 14.650 0.1509.350 _._5.300

Brandon Br iones4* 202 S T AN 14.550 0.2509.350 _._5.200

Curran Phillips4* 211 S T AN 14.550 0.2509.350 _._5.200

M atthew  W enske4* 13 OU 14.550 0.2509.350 _._5.200

Brandon Bzoskie4* 103 AF 14.550 0.2509.350 _._5.200

M ason M enser8 8 OU 14.500 0.3009.300 _._5.200

Brody M a lone9* 207 S T AN 14.450 0.3509.250 _._5.200

Joshua  Corona9* 2 OU 14.450 0.3509.250 _._5.200

Garre t Braunton11 102 AF 14.300 0.5009.400 _._4.900

Kyle  Abe12* 301 CAL 14.200 0.6009.000 _._5.200

Brandon Nguyen12* 209 S T AN 14.200 0.6009.000 _._5.200

S pencer Goode ll14 6 OU 14.100 0.7009.000 -0.15.200

Yu-Chen Lee15* 306 CAL 13.900 0.9009.100 _._4.800

F rankie  V a lentin15* 111 AF 13.900 0.9009.100 _._4.800

Je lani  S w eet17 315 CAL 13.850 0.9509.050 _._4.800

S am   M etz le r18 108 AF 13.800 1.0009.000 _._4.800

David Rauchw erger19 311 CAL 13.600 1.2008.800 _._4.800

Noah New fe ld20 308 CAL 13.100 1.7009.300 -0.34.100

Becke tt Anderson21 101 AF 12.800 2.0008.100 -0.14.800
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Blake  S un1 212 S T AN 14.450 0.0008.750 _._5.700

M atthew  W enske2 13 OU 14.300 0.1509.000 _._5.300

A lan Cam illus3 1 OU 14.100 0.3509.300 _._4.800

V ita ly Guim araes4T 7 OU 13.950 0.5009.350 _._4.600

Brody M a lone4T 207 S T AN 13.950 0.5008.250 _._5.700

Curran Phillips4T 211 S T AN 13.950 0.5008.150 _._5.800

Cesa r Garcia7 5 OU 13.850 0.6009.050 _._4.800

Br ian W aschak8 112 AF 13.750 0.7008.650 _._5.100

Yu-Chen Lee9T 306 CAL 13.600 0.8508.900 _._4.700

Brandon Br iones9T 202 S T AN 13.600 0.8508.100 _._5.500

Ian Gunther11 205 S T AN 13.450 1.0007.850 _._5.600

Noah New fe ld12 308 CAL 13.400 1.0508.500 _._4.900

Kyle  Abe13 301 CAL 13.350 1.1008.950 _._4.400

Colt W a lke r14 214 S T AN 13.300 1.1508.000 _._5.300

S pencer Goode ll15 6 OU 13.250 1.2008.050 _._5.200

F rankie  V a lentin16 111 AF 13.200 1.2508.700 _._4.500

A idan Giusti17 303 CAL 13.150 1.3008.750 _._4.400

O live r Zave l18T 113 AF 13.050 1.4008.050 _._5.000

Garre t Braunton18T 102 AF 13.050 1.4007.850 _._5.200

Ca leb R icka rd20 312 CAL 12.850 1.6008.550 _._4.300

A llen S hadan21 110 AF 11.350 3.1006.350 _._5.000
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Brody M a lone1 207 S T AN 14.400 0.0008.300 _._6.100

Ian Gunther2 205 S T AN 13.600 0.8008.500 _._5.100

Jack  F reem an3 4 OU 13.500 0.9008.500 _._5.000

V ita ly Guim araes4T 7 OU 13.400 1.0008.400 _._5.000

Brandon Br iones4T 202 S T AN 13.400 1.0008.000 _._5.400

Noah New fe ld6 308 CAL 13.300 1.1009.000 _._4.300

Cesa r Garcia7 5 OU 13.100 1.3008.300 _._4.800

A lexe i V e rnyi8 12 OU 13.000 1.4008.000 _._5.000

Blake  W ilson9 215 S T AN 12.950 1.4508.350 _._4.600

Ca leb R icka rd10 312 CAL 12.900 1.5008.400 _._4.500

R iley Loos11 206 S T AN 12.850 1.5507.950 _._4.900

O live r Zave l12 113 AF 12.800 1.6008.500 _._4.300

Collin Cunane13 302 CAL 12.500 1.9008.100 _._4.400

Yu-Chen Lee14T 306 CAL 12.350 2.0508.250 _._4.100

S am   M etz le r14T 108 AF 12.350 2.0507.950 _._4.400

Kyle  Abe14T 301 CAL 12.350 2.0507.650 _._4.700

S pencer Goode ll14T 6 OU 12.350 2.0507.450 _._4.900

A llen S hadan18 110 AF 12.050 2.3507.450 _._4.600

F rankie  V a lentin19 111 AF 11.850 2.5507.350 _._4.500

Garre t Braunton20 102 AF 10.950 3.4506.150 _._4.800

M atthew  W enske21 13 OU __.___ 14.400__.___ _.___.___
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Brody M a lone207 12.650 13.700 14.45013.900 14.40013.950 83.050S T AN1 

Brandon Br iones202 14.350 12.700 14.55014.250 13.40013.600 82.850S T AN2 

S pencer Goode ll6 13.700 12.900 14.10013.600 12.35013.250 79.900OU3 

F rankie  V a lentin111 12.950 13.150 13.90013.750 11.85013.200 78.800AF4 

Noah New fe ld308 11.950 12.800 13.10013.450 13.30013.400 78.000CAL5 

Garre t Braunton102 13.350 12.600 14.30013.250 10.95013.050 77.500AF6 

Yu-Chen Lee306 13.250 10.550 13.90013.300 12.35013.600 76.950CAL7 

M atthew  W enske13 13.550 10.500 14.55014.100 14.300 67.000OU8 
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A F

111 F rankie  V a lentin X 12.950 13.150 13.750 13.900 13.200 11.850 78.800

102 Garre t Braunton X 13.350 12.600 13.250 14.300 13.050 10.950 77.500

113 O live r Zave l X __.___ __.___ 13.200 __.___ 13.050 12.800 39.050

108 S am   M etz le r X 12.500 __.___ __.___ 13.800 __.___ 12.350 38.650

110 A llen S hadan X __.___ __.___ 13.100 __.___ 11.350 12.050 36.500

103 Brandon Bzoskie X __.___ __.___ 12.700 14.550 __.___ __.___ 27.250

107 S cott M cM urray X 13.200 12.850 __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 26.050

112 Br ian W aschak X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 13.750 __.___ 13.750

104 Ethan Esva l X __.___ 13.350 __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 13.350

101 Becke tt Anderson X __.___ __.___ __.___ 12.800 __.___ __.___ 12.800

106 Collin Hickey X 12.350 __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 12.350

105 Noah Evere tt X __.___ 12.300 __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 12.300

109 A lex S chechtm an X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___

C A L

308 Noah New fe ld X 11.950 12.800 13.450 13.100 13.400 13.300 78.000

306 Yu-Chen Lee X 13.250 10.550 13.300 13.900 13.600 12.350 76.950

301 Kyle  Abe X 12.400 11.200 __.___ 14.200 13.350 12.350 63.500

312 Ca leb R icka rd X 12.650 __.___ __.___ 14.650 12.850 12.900 53.050

315 Je lani  S w eet X __.___ __.___ 12.450 13.850 __.___ __.___ 26.300

302 Collin Cunane X 12.650 __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 12.500 25.150

311 David Rauchw erger X __.___ __.___ __.___ 13.600 __.___ __.___ 13.600

303 A idan Giusti X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 13.150 __.___ 13.150

305 W ill Lavanakul X __.___ 13.050 __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 13.050

307 A idan Li X __.___ 12.800 __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 12.800

304 Ron Israe l X __.___ __.___ 12.450 __.___ __.___ __.___ 12.450

310 S avion Pe rea X __.___ __.___ 11.900 __.___ __.___ __.___ 11.900

313 Noah S ano X __.___ 10.700 __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 10.700

314 Chr is topher S ca les X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___

309 S eth Orne las X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___

OU

6 S pencer Goode ll X 13.700 12.900 13.600 14.100 13.250 12.350 79.900

13 M atthew  W enske X 13.550 10.500 14.100 14.550 14.300 __.___ 67.000

7 V ita ly Guim araes X __.___ 13.650 14.100 __.___ 13.950 13.400 55.100

10 M organ S eyle r X 14.850 12.850 13.900 __.___ __.___ __.___ 41.600

1 A lan Cam illus X __.___ 12.750 13.550 __.___ 14.100 __.___ 40.400

3 Gage   Dyer X 14.550 __.___ __.___ 14.800 __.___ __.___ 29.350

4 Jack  F reem an X 13.900 __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 13.500 27.400

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y



M P S F  C h a m p io n sh ip s
Scores
A pr  3, 2021

Page:  2
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 1  3 :1 4 :1 0  P M

Me n /  E
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me A A
Te a m

#1 #2 #3

OU continued...

5 Cesa r Garcia X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 13.850 13.100 26.950

8 M ason M enser X __.___ __.___ __.___ 14.500 __.___ __.___ 14.500

2 Joshua  Corona X __.___ __.___ __.___ 14.450 __.___ __.___ 14.450

9 Zachary Nunez X __.___ 13.600 __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 13.600

12 A lexe i V e rnyi X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 13.000 13.000

11 David S ondro X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___

ST A N

207 Brody M a lone X 12.650 13.700 13.900 14.450 13.950 14.400 83.050

202 Brandon Br iones X 14.350 12.700 14.250 14.550 13.600 13.400 82.850

205 Ian Gunther X __.___ 13.900 14.350 __.___ 13.450 13.600 55.300

206 R iley Loos X 13.900 12.500 13.850 __.___ __.___ 12.850 53.100

211 Curran Phillips X __.___ __.___ __.___ 14.550 13.950 __.___ 28.500

208 Zachary M artin X 12.750 __.___ __.___ 14.750 __.___ __.___ 27.500

215 Blake  W ilson X 12.700 __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 12.950 25.650

212 Blake  S un X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 14.450 __.___ 14.450

209 Brandon Nguyen X __.___ __.___ __.___ 14.200 __.___ __.___ 14.200

203 JR  Chou X __.___ 13.850 __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 13.850

213 M atthe r S zot X __.___ __.___ 13.400 __.___ __.___ __.___ 13.400

214 Colt W a lke r X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ 13.300 __.___ 13.300

201 Je rem y Bischoff X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___

210 Chr is topher Osgood X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___

204 T revor DiGero lam o X __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___
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